

Statement Of Account

NEELAPALA SRINIVASULU(INR) - 520291005000551

Name:	NEELAPALA SRINIVASULU	Branch:	TIRUVUR
Address:	S/O NEELIPALA SIVAJI,D NO 2-72, REPUDI BAZAR TIRUVURU, KRISHNA DIST, APTIRUVURU, KRISHNA DIST, AP KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH 521235	Branch Address:	I FLOOR, DR RAMAKOTESWARA RAO TOWER MAIN ROAD TIRUVUR,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA

Account Details			
Currency:	INR	Customer Id:	2009628328
Number:	520291005000551	MICR Code:	520017562
Category:	-NIL-	IFSC Code:	CORP0003136
Status:	Active Account	Opening Balance:	1161.98 Cr
Closing Balance:	1322.98 Cr	Joint Account Holder Name:	-NIL-

Statement Period	From Date : 20/11/2019	To Date : 26/11/2019
------------------	------------------------	----------------------

Transactions List - SBA -NEELAPALA (INR) - 520291005000551

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Instrument ID	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932815293748/From KARZA TECHNOLOGIES P / From KARZA TECHNOLOGIES P / bankAccountVerificationTransaction			1.00	1,162.98 Cr
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932815321913/From PC Financial Service / From PC Financial Service / 190701010134530160A19112402021084519 9A157459 CF			1,600.00	2,762.98 Cr
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932820266468/From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / Si Creva Capital Services Pvt FUND TRANSFER			1.00	2,763.98 Cr
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932820267299/From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / Si Creva Capital Services Pvt FUND TRANSFER			1.00	2,764.98 Cr
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932820267094/From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR / Si Creva Capital Services Pvt FUND TRANSFER			1.00	2,765.98 Cr
24/11/2019	24/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932820268245/From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV / From RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV / Kissht FastCash Disbursal			4,056.00	6,821.98 Cr
25/11/2019	25/11/2019	IMPS RRN:932908467579/From CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOLO / From CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOLO / ZestMoney Bank check			1.00	6,822.98 Cr
25/11/2019	25/11/2019	ATM WDR 251119 0954 AT CORP TIRUVURU KRIS / STAN NO : 756191 /		3,000.00		3,822.98 Cr
26/11/2019	26/11/2019	ATM WDR 261119 1032 AT NADIM TIRUVURU TIRU / STAN NO : 016322 /		2,500.00		1,322.98 Cr

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature